
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02007032600923 0200703260
0923

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

02007132601432 0200713260
1432

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PORUR VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

02012232601513 0201223260
1513

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

02106632603528 0210663260
3528

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI AMBATTUR VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

02106632603532 0210663260
3532

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI AMBATTUR VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

02112732601432 0211273260
1432

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

02116132603417 0211613260
3417

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

06008732602120 0600873260
2120

05-Jan-2026 Credit SALEM GUGAI VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

10103612600774 1010361260
0774

03-Jan-2026 Paid MAYILADUTHURAI VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

12101432603566 1210143260
3566

05-Jan-2026 Credit ERODE HUB VELLORE KATPADI 07-Jan-2026

From Branch: VELLORE KATPADI

To Branch : VELLORE HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 7:47:12 PM

Submitted By : Mr.PRASANTH 
ADHIMULAM
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ADHIMULAM
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